








Drivers of
choices of

contraception




Importance of each aspect
when deciding on which type
of contraception to use

(Base: All women aged 17-45 who are having sexual encounters with men n=1,014)

Here are some aspects which others have stated are important to them when
deciding on which type of contraception to use. Using the scale provided can
you please indicate how important each of the following are for you?

87%

How effective it is in reducing

the chances of a pregnancy b

4%

72%

Positive health benefits such as lighter/less

painful periods, improved acne etc. 20%

8%

65%

19%

Protection against STls
16%

63%

How easy it is to access the contraception
from my local healthcare provider

8%

29%

61%

There is a low level of hormones or no

[+)
hormones entering my body 2

12%

55%

How quickly it will allow my normail fertility
to return once | stop using it

23%

23%

44%

The cost of the contraception 33%

23%

27%

37%

[t doesn't have to
be taken each day

Significant difference

36% @ 95% confidence level

Almost 9 in 10 (87%) women aged 17-45 believe that “how
effective it is in reducing the chances of a pregnancy” is

important when deciding on which type of contraception to use,
followed by the “Positive health benefits such as lighter/less painful
periods, improved acne etc” (72%).
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Importance of each aspect
when deciding on which type of
contraception to use x demographics

(Base: All women aged 17-45 who are having sexual encounters with men n=1,014)

Here are some aspects which others have stated are important to them when
deciding on which type of contraception to use.

Urban/ Public Health
Rural Reimbursement
Scheme Status
GP

% EXTREMELY Citics
IMPORTANT [|ToTAL|17-24|17-24|17-24 Tgl‘ﬁ" outside
(5 OUT OF 5) Dublin

How effective

it is in reducing
the chances of a
pregnancy

AV 66% 71% 73% 71% 70% 73% 70% 70% 72% 1% 70% 73% 1%

Protection against

STis LIV 53% 40% 46% 46% 42% 54% 41% 36% 52% 51% 53% 46% A%

Positive health
benefits such as
lighter/less painful Y79 38% 38% 40% 41% 36% 42% 35% 32% 44% 46% 43% 41% 33%
periods, improved
acne etc.

There is a low level
of hormones or no
hormones entering
my body

IV 25% 34% 41% 34% 35% 41% 34% 32% 38% 35% 38% 37% 36%

How quickly it will
allow my normal
fertility to return
once | stop using it

KXY 26% 42% 29% 32% 31% 38% 36% 30% 36% 35% 37% 30% 36%

How easy it is
to access the
contraception from XM 25% 30% 29% 28% 25% 36% 29% 24% 33% 34% 36% 24% 28%
my local healthcare
provider

It doesn’t have to be

LA 14% 19% 20% 20% 20% 25% 10% 14% 23% 25% 25% 14% 14%
taken each day

The cost of the

. (Y 22% 19% 16% 18% 16%  22% 18% 14% 22% 22% 25% 12% 15%
contraception

Significant difference @ 95% confidence level

Those aged 17-24 (53%) and those from cities outside Dublin (54%)
are more likely to claim that protection against STls is extremely
important when deciding on which type of contraception to use.

Those aged 25-34 (42%) are most likely to claim that an important
aspect when deciding on which type of contraception to use is how
quickly it will allow their normal fertility to return once they stop using it.
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Importance of each aspect
when deciding on which type of
contraception to use x demographics

(Base: All women aged 17-45 who are having sexual encounters with men n=1,014)

Here are some aspects which others have stated are important to them when
deciding on which type of contraception to use.

Urban/ Public Health
Rural Reimbursement
Scheme Status

% IMPORTANT .
(AORS5 TOTAL(17-24[17-24|17-24 Tgl‘(":“ outside
OUT OF 5) Dublin

How effective

it is in reducing
the chances of a
pregnancy

70 82% 86% 90% 87% 87% 90% 86% 88% 86% 84% 85% 92% 88%

Positive health
benefits such as
lighter/less painful Wl 72% 73% 72% 74% 70% 73% 73% 68% 76% 77% 74% 73% 70%
periods, improved
acne etc.

Protection against

STls L7 71% 62% 65% 66% 62% 74% 60% 57% 71% 68% 74% 65% 64%

How easy it is
to access the
contraception from XY 56% 64% 64% 63% 54% 74% 66% 62% 63% 68% 69% 56% 62%
my local healthcare
provider

There is a low level
of hormones or no
hormones entering
my body

IV 52% 60% 65% 59% 61% 66% 61% 61% 60% 59% 64% 63% 62%

How quickly it will
allow my normal
fertility to return
once | stop using it

Y 47% 64% 50% 56% 52% 53% 56% 54% 55% 54% 59% 57% 56%

The cost of the

. LY 53% 48% 37% 42% 4M1% 52% 48% 40% 47% 47% 49% 35% 43%
contraception

It doesn’t have to

£y’ 35% 35% 39% 37% 40% 42% 30% 32% 40% 42% 47% 38% 31%
be taken each day

Significant difference @ 95% confidence level

Those aged 17-24 (53%) and those from cities outside Dublin (54%)
are more likely to claim that protection against STls is extremely
important when deciding on which type of contraception to use.

Those aged 25-34 (42%) are most likely to claim that an important
aspect when deciding on which type of contraception to use is how
quickly it will allow their normal fertility to return once they stop using it.
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Incidence of having to travel
to access contraception

(Base: All women aged 17-45 who are having sexual encounters with men n=1,014)

Do you have to travel outside of the town/city/
village that you live in to access the contraception
you are currently using?

Profile of those that travel outside of the town/city/
village that you live in to access the contraception
you are currently using:

32%

29%
22%
20%
18% W 17c, “ 18% 18%
13% 14%
10%

%
17-24  25-34 35-45 Rural  Town  Cities Dublin Higher Lower HSE GP DPS No
5k+  Outside SC SC Medical  Visit Medical
Dublin Card  Card Scheme

Current Method of

. 31%
Contraception Used

16%
14%

Contraceptive Condom/ Hormonal Coil, ~ Withdrawal — Going without
pill male sheath or IUS method sex/abstinence

Almost 1in 5 (18%) women aged 17-45 claim that they have to
travel outside of the town/city/village that they live in to access
the contraception they are currently using.

Those that live in a rural area (29%) and those that use a hormonal
coil or IUS (31%) are most likely to claim that they have to travel
outside of the town/city/village that they live in to access the
contraception they are currently using.
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